ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONS
Base
Two piece wraparound, corrosion resistant, durable  cast
aluminum construction with Hand Hole Cover contoured to Base
design. Hand Hole Cover supplied with tamper resistant
hardware. (4) 1/4"-20 Set Screws provided to secure decorative
Base to Shaft.
Finish

Field Rotatable Flag
Holder
Spec/Order Example: 2700SB/RAL-9003-T/RBH
Field Rotatable
Banner Arm
RBA
Fixed
Banner Arm
FBA
Field Rotatable
Street Sign
RSS
Field Rotatable
Basket Holder
RBH
Fixed
Basket Holder
FBH
13/8" I.D
Field Rotatable
Flag Holder
RFH
Fixed
Flag  Holder
FFH
20"
508mm
Field Rotatable
Ladder Rest
RLR
Banner Eye Bolt
BEB
Break Away
Banner Arm
BBA
GFI
Duplex GFI
w/ Cover
GFI-IU
Duplex GFI
w/ In-Use Cover
1- available only with the purchase of a
    new pole assembly from our factories.
    “Field” options must specify the
    diameter of the pole (4” to 6” Dia. max.)
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT TYPE:
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
U.S. Pole Company Inc
An Employee Owned Company
2700 Split Base Series
2024136
1
TRADITIONAL STYLED BASE
25"
Nom.
25"
Nom.
25"
Nom.
SCALE:  1/4"=1'-0"
Sample Assemblies show small offering of Sun Valley’s line of Poles & Shafts.
Please visit usaltg.com for full product catalog.
SAMPLE ASSEMBLIESDIMENSIONS
Hand
Hole